
PROPERTY
TAX RATES
For more information, please visit: www.rockwallcad.com

2024
ROCKWALL COUNTY

Dallas-Rockwall ISD 

Fate-Rockwall ISD 

Fate-Royse City ISD  

Garland-Rockwall ISD 

Heath-Rockwall ISD 

McLendon-Chisholm-Rockwall ISD

Rockwall-Rockwall ISD 

Rowlett-Rockwall ISD  

Royse City-Royse City ISD 

Wylie-Rockwall ISD 

2.097300 

1.651845 

1.760145 

2.082346

1.682911

1.482346

1.640050

2.162291

2.078900

1.926901

0.704700 

0.259245 

0.259245

0.689746

0.290311

0.089746 

0.247450

0.769691

0.578000

0.534301 

1.146900

1.146900

1.255200 

1.146900

1.146900

1.146900

1.146900

1.146900 

1.255200

1.146900

0.245700

0.245700

0.245700

0.245700

0.245700

0.245700

0.245700

0.245700

0.245700

0.245700

Poety Road MUD

Rockwall MUD #1

Rockwall MUD #6

Rockwall MUD #7

Rockwall MUD #8

Rockwall MUD #9

1.000000

0.172500

0.700000

 0.750000

 0.750000

0.730000

Cities/ISD Total City ISD County Other

Please be aware that this is a general overview of the tax rates in your area. 
For detailed information about tax rates for a specific property, we recommend
consulting your Realtor or title company.


